Children can dine at the Deli Bar during Aladdin for just £5!

Children’s lunch boxes contain:

Choice of sandwich, vegetable sticks, carton of fruit juice and a piece of fruit.

Deli Sandwiches

Ham, Salad, Mayo on white
Roast Med Veg & Feta Wrap
Egg Mayo & Watercress on grain
Tuna & Rocket, lemon mayo on malted bread
Cheddar & Pickle on white
Smoked Salmon Bagel
Chicken, Bacon, Mayo
Tyrrell’s Crisps

Nuts

Mug of Soup

Desserts & Cakes

Slice of Cake

Chocolate Brownie

Muffins

Flapjacks

Fruit Cake

Green & Blacks Chocolate 35¢g
Green & Blacks Chocolate 100g

Ice Cream
Tubs Vanilla, Strawberry, Choc, Ginger & Honey
Various Ice Lollies

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£1.20
£1.50
£3.50

£2.75
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.20
£2.40

£3.00
£3.00

Cold Drinks

Orange Juice 250ml

Apple & Rhubarb 250ml
Carbonated Drinks 500ml
Elderflower Presse 275ml
Wenlock Spring Water 500ml

White Wine 175/250ml - prices from
Luis Felipe, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Red Wine 175/250ml - prices from
Berri Estates, Merlot, Australia

Rose Wine 175/250ml - prices from
Vendange, White Zinfandel, California
Peroni, San Miguel 330ml

UBU & Mad Goose 500ml

Baby Laurent Perrier 200ml

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Americano

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Fruit Teas

Syrups Amaretto, Vanilla, Hazelnut

birminghamhippodrome.com/eatanddrink

£2.10
£2.10
£2.50
£3.00
£2.00

£4.70
£4.70/£6.70
£4.70
£4.70/£6.70
£4.70
£4.70/£6.70
£4.20
£4.40

£15.00

£1.80
£2.40
£2.40
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£0.50



