

Children can dine at the Deli Bar during Aladdin for just £5!

Children's lunch boxes contain:

Choice of sandwich, vegetable sticks, carton of fruit juice and a piece of fruit.



Deli Sandwiches		Cold Drinks	
Ham, Salad, Mayo on white	£3.50	Orange Juice 250ml	£2.10
Roast Med Veg & Feta Wrap	£3.50	Apple & Rhubarb 250ml	£2.10
Egg Mayo & Watercress on grain	£3.50	Carbonated Drinks 500ml	£2.50
Tuna & Rocket, lemon mayo on malted bread	£3.50	Elderflower Presse 275ml	£3.00
Cheddar & Pickle on white	£3.50	Wenlock Spring Water 500ml	£2.00
Smoked Salmon Bagel	£3.95	White Wine 175/250ml - prices from	£4.70
Chicken, Bacon, Mayo	£3.95	Luis Felipe, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£4.70/£6.70
Tyrrell's Crisps	£1.20	Red Wine 175/250ml - prices from	£4.70
Nuts	£1.50	Berri Estates, Merlot, Australia	£4.70/£6.70
Mug of Soup	£3.50	Rose Wine 175/250ml - prices from	£4.70
mag or coup	20.00	Vendange, White Zinfandel, California	£4.70/£6.70
D		Peroni, San Miguel 330ml	£4.20
Desserts & Cakes		UBU & Mad Goose 500ml	£4.40
Slice of Cake	£2.75	Baby Laurent Perrier 200ml	£15.00
Chocolate Brownie	£2.50		
Muffins	£2.25	Hot Drinks	
Flapjacks	£2.25	Espresso	£1.80
Fruit Cake	£2.25	Cappuccino	£2.40
Green & Blacks Chocolate 35g	£1.20	Latte	£2.40
Green & Blacks Chocolate 100g	£2.40	Mocha	£2.50
		Americano	£2.30
Ice Cream		Double Espresso	£2.30
Tubs Vanilla, Strawberry, Choc, Ginger & Honey	£3.00	Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Various Ice Lollies	£3.00	Tea	£1.80
		Fruit Teas	£1.80
		Syrups Amaretto, Vanilla, Hazelnut	£0.50